viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 849545
Market: Wilkes-Barre
Client: Senate_Majority PAC

LinePri Zone

1 WBX-0996_CARBON

3 WBX-6773_MANSFIELD

4 WBX-0997_MONROE

6 WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
7 WBX-0996_CARBON

9 WBX-6773_MANSFIELD

10 WBX-0997_MONROE

12 WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
13 WBX-0996_CARBON

15 WBX-6773_MANSFIELD

16 WBX-0997_MONROE

18 WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
19 WBX-0996_CARBON

21 WBX-6773_MANSFIELD

22 WBX-0997_MONROE

24 WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
25 WBX-0996_CARBON

27 WBX-6773_MANSFIELD

28 WBX-0997_MONROE

30 WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
31 WBX-0996_CARBON

33 WBX-6773_MANSFIELD

34 WBX-0997_MONROE

36 WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
37 WBX-0996_CARBON

39 WBX-6773_MANSFIELD

40 WBX-0997_MONROE

42 WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
43 WBX-0996_CARBON

45 WBX-6773_MANSFIELD

46 WBX-0997_MONROE

WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
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99 2 WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
100 2 WBX-0997_MONROE

102 2 WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
103 2 WBX-0996_CARBON

105 2  WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
106 2 WBX-0997_MONROE

Network

ESPN-E
ESPN-E
ESPN-E
ESPN-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
HIST-E
HIST-E
HIST-E
HIST-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
ESPN-E
ESPN-E
ESPN-E
ESPN-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
ESPN-E
ESPN-E
ESPN-E
ESPN-E
USA-E
USA-E
USA-E
USA-E
LIF-E
LIF-E
LIF-E
LIF-E
LIF-E
LIF-E
LIF-E
LIF-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
ESPN-E
ESPN-E
ESPN-E
ESPN-E
LIF-E
LIF-E
LIF-E
LIF-E
TBSC-E
TBSC-E
TBSC-E
TBSC-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
USA-E
USA-E
USA-E

StartDate

09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016

StopDate

10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
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StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM

02:00AM
02:00AM
02:00AM
02:00AM
02:00AM
02:00AM
02:00AM
02:00AM
02:00AM
02:00AM
02:00AM
02:00AM
02:00AM
02:00AM
02:00AM
02:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Cost

$9.60
$1.92
$14.40
$1.92
$7.20
$1.44
$10.80
$1.44
$7.20
$1.44
$10.80
$1.44
$7.20
$1.44
$10.80
$1.44
$9.60
$1.92
$14.40
$1.92
$7.20
$1.44
$10.80
$1.44
$7.20
$1.44
$10.80
$1.44
$13.80
$2.76
$20.70
$2.76
$13.80
$2.76
$20.70
$2.76
$11.80
$2.36
$17.70
$2.36
$11.80
$2.36
$17.70
$2.36
$6.00
$1.20
$9.00
$1.20
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40

ExtPrice

$9.60
$1.92
$14.40
$1.92
$7.20
$1.44
$10.80
$1.44
$7.20
$1.44
$10.80
$1.44
$7.20
$1.44
$10.80
$1.44
$19.20
$3.84
$28.80
$3.84
$7.20
$1.44
$10.80
$1.44
$7.20
$1.44
$10.80
$1.44
$13.80
$2.76
$20.70
$2.76
$13.80
$2.76
$20.70
$2.76
$11.80
$2.36
$17.70
$2.36
$11.80
$2.36
$17.70
$2.36
$12.00
$2.40
$18.00
$2.40
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40

Z
-

$5.30
$1.06
$7.96
$1.06
$3.98
$0.80
$5.97
$0.80
$3.98
$0.80
$5.97
$0.80
$3.98
$0.80
$5.97
$0.80
$10.61
$2.12
$15.91
$2.12
$3.98
$0.80
$5.97
$0.80
$3.98
$0.80
$5.97
$0.80
$7.62
$1.52
$11.44
$1.52
$7.62
$1.52
$11.44
$1.52
$6.52
$1.30
$9.78
$1.30
$6.52
$1.30
$9.78
$1.30
$6.63
$1.33
$9.95
$1.33
$9.72
$1.94
$14.59
$1.94
$9.72
$1.94
$14.59
$1.94
$9.72
$1.94
$14.59
$1.94
$9.72
$1.94
$14.59
$1.94
$9.72
$1.94
$14.59
$1.94
$9.72
$1.94
$14.59
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LinePri Zone

108 2
109 2
11 2
112 2
114 2
115 2
117 2
118 2
120 2
121 2
123 2
124 2
126 2
127 2
129 2
130 2
132 2
133 2
135 2
136 2
138 2
139 2
141 2
142 2
144 2
145 2
147 2
148 2
150 2
151 2
153 2
154 2
156 2
157 2
159 2
160 2
162 2
163 2
165 2
166 2
168 2
169 2
171 2
172 2
174 2
175 2
177 2
178 2
180 2
181 2
183 2
184 2
186 2
187 2
189 2
190 2
192 2
193 2
195 2
196 2
198 2
199 5
201 5
202 5
204 5
205 5

207 5
208 5
210 5
2115
213 5
214 5
216 5
217 5
219 5
220 5
222 5
223 5
225 5
226 5

WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON

WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE

Network

USA-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
LIF-E
LIF-E
LIF-E
LIF-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
ESPN-E
ESPN-E
ESPN-E
ESPN-E
TBSC-E
TBSC-E
TBSC-E
TBSC-E
USA-E
USA-E
USA-E
USA-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
DISC-E
DISC-E
DISC-E
DISC-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
HIST-E
HIST-E
HIST-E
HIST-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
NFLN-E
NFLN-E
NFLN-E
NFLN-E
NFLN-E
NFLN-E
NFLN-E
NFLN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
ESPN-E

ESPN-E
ESPN-E
ESPN-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
LIF-E
LIF-E
LIF-E
LIF-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
TNT-E

StartDate

09/27/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016

10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016

StopDate

10/02/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016

10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
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Order Summary

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
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Sat Sun
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StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
05:00AM

05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM

08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
10:00AM

10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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Cost

$3.52
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$7.80
$1.56
$11.70
$1.56
$46.80
$9.36
$70.20
$9.36
$46.80
$9.36
$70.20
$9.36
$46.80
$9.36
$70.20
$9.36
$41.00
$8.20
$61.50
$8.20
$41.00
$8.20
$61.50
$8.20
$41.00
$8.20
$61.50
$8.20
$41.00
$8.20
$61.50
$8.20
$41.00
$8.20
$61.50
$8.20
$19.00
$3.80
$28.50
$3.80
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$41.00
$8.20
$61.50
$8.20
$9.60

$1.92
$14.40
$1.92
$6.00
$1.20
$9.00
$1.20
$11.80
$2.36
$17.70
$2.36
$7.20
$1.44
$10.80

ExtPrice

$3.52
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$93.60
$18.72
$140.40
$18.72
$93.60
$18.72
$140.40
$18.72
$140.40
$28.08
$210.60
$28.08
$123.00
$24.60
$184.50
$24.60
$41.00
$8.20
$61.50
$8.20
$82.00
$16.40
$123.00
$16.40
$41.00
$8.20
$61.50
$8.20
$41.00
$8.20
$61.50
$8.20
$38.00
$7.60
$57.00
$7.60
$70.40
$14.08
$105.60
$14.08
$17.60
$3.52
$26.40
$3.52
$41.00
$8.20
$61.50
$8.20
$9.60

$1.92
$14.40
$1.92
$12.00
$2.40
$18.00
$2.40
$11.80
$2.36
$17.70
$2.36
$7.20
$1.44
$10.80

Z
-

$1.94
$9.72
$1.94
$14.59
$1.94
$9.72
$1.94
$14.59
$1.94
$9.72
$1.94
$14.59
$1.94
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$51.71
$10.34
$77.57
$10.34
$51.71
$10.34
$77.57
$10.34
$77.57
$15.51
$116.36
$15.51
$67.96
$13.59
$101.94
$13.59
$22.65
$4.53
$33.98
$4.53
$45.31
$9.06
$67.96
$9.06
$22.65
$4.53
$33.98
$4.53
$22.65
$4.53
$33.98
$4.53
$21.00
$4.20
$31.49
$4.20
$38.90
$7.78
$58.34
$7.78
$9.72
$1.94
$14.59
$1.94
$22.65
$4.53
$33.98
$4.53
$5.30

$1.06
$7.96
$1.06
$6.63
$1.33
$9.95
$1.33
$6.52
$1.30
$9.78
$1.30
$3.98
$0.80
$5.97
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Order Summary

LinePri Zone Network StartDate StopDate Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun StartTime StopTime LengthSpots Cost ExtPrice Net
228 5 WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK  TNT-E 10/01/2016 10/02/2016 [~ [~ [ I~ [T ¥ W 05:00AM 10:00AM 30 1 $1.44 $1.44 $0.80
229 5 WBX-0996_CARBON TNT-E 10/01/2016 10/02/2016 [~ [~ [~ [ I~ W ¥ 04:00PM 08:00PM 30 1 $17.60 $17.60 $9.72
2315 WBX-6773_MANSFIELD TNT-E 10/01/2016 10/02/2016 [~ [ I [T I ¥ ¥ 04:.00PM 08:00PM 30 1 $3.52 $3.52 $1.94
2325 WBX-0997_MONROE TNT-E 10/01/2016 10/02/2016 [~ [~ I [ I ¥ ¥ 04:.00PM 08:00PM 30 1 $26.40 $26.40 $14.59
234 5 WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK  TNT-E 10/01/2016 10/02/2016 [~ [~ I~ I I ¥ ¥ 04:.00PM 08:00PM 30 1 $3.52 $3.52 $1.94
TOTAL 208 $3,384.88 $1,870.15
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